T752 MINI-TAP XL
Saddle Tapping Tool
The ideal tool for drilling through saddle mounted
corporation stops from 3/4” to 2” into CI/DI and PVC
pressurized water mains.
www.footagetools.com145 Fenmar Drive, Toronto, ON. Canada M9L 1M7   •   Phone (416) 746-2911   • Fax (416) 746-8906   •   Toll Free 1(888) 737-3668
Features Include:
•  Compact and lightweight design, CNC machined using high grade materials.
•  Independent feed and rotation improves operator feel and increases cutter life.
•  Heavy duty acme thread drive resists damage for longer tool life.
•  Drills and cutters designed specifically to drill through CI/DI and PVC pipe.
• All components and accessories are non-corrosive.
•  Can be operated manually or power assisted.
•  Maximum operating pressure: 150 PSI
Lifetime Warranty
T752 MINI-TAP XL
Saddle Tapping Tool
www.footagetools.com145 Fenmar Drive, Toronto, ON. Canada M9L 1M7   •   Phone (416) 746-2911   • Fax (416) 746-8906   •   Toll Free 1(888) 737-3668
Specifications:
Tapping Capacity:  3/4” to 2”
Cutter Travel:  9.75”
Operating Pressure: 150 PSI
Length: 14.75” (Retracted)
Weight:  7.5 Lbs.
Order Information:
Part #: T752-AK1
Description: Mini-Tap XL Saddle Tapping Tool Kit complete with: Tapping Tool, Tool Box, (1) 1-3/4”
& (1) 2” Wrench for Corporate Adapters, (1) Adjustable Wrench, 11/16” Ratchet
Wrench, 3/4” & 1” CTS Corporate Adapters plus Extension for 5/8” & 7/8” Cutters.
Corporation Adapters
Part # Corp. Stop Outlet Thread Adapter Style
T752-20 3/4” Male CTS Female CTS (Flared or Compression)
T752-21 1” Male CTS Female CTS (Flared or Compression)
T752-22 1-1/4”” Male CTS Female CTS (Flared or Compression)
T752-23 1-1/2” Male CTS Female CTS (Flared or Compression)
T752-24 2” Male CTS Female CTS (Flared or Compression)
T752-40 3/4” M110 Female Compression Style
T752-41 1” M110 Female Compression Style
T752-42 1-1/2”” M110 Female Compression Style
T752-43 2” M110 Female Compression Style
PVC Shell Cutters
T752-60     5/8”
T752-61     7/8”
T752-62     1-1/8”
T752-63     1-3/8”
T752-64     1-3/4”
CI/DI Drills & Shell Cutters
T752-50     5/8”    Carbide Tipped Drill
T752-51     7/8”    Carbide Tipped Drill
T752-52     1-1/8” Carbide Tipped Shell Cutter
T752-53     1-3/8” Carbide Tipped Shell Cutter
T752-54     1-3/4” Carbide Tipped Shell Cutter
T752-55     3/8”    Pilot Drill for Shell Cutters
Sold & Serviced By:
T752-AK1
Cutter Extensions
T752-10     For all 5/8” & 7/8”
Drills & Cutters
T752-15     For all 1-1/8” & 1-3/4”
Drills & Cutters